Aging Services Activity Report
	June – July 2023
	PROGRAM INFORMATION
	June
	July

	Transportation
Unduplicated Clients
Year To Date Unduplicated Clients
Units Of Service This Month
Contributions
	
6
76
363
$560.50
	
21
21
419
$601.39

	Skilled Nursing
Unduplicated Clients
Year To Date Unduplicated Clients
Units Of Service This Month
Contributions 
	
0
15
19.50
$18.95
	
9
9
15
$47.76

	Personal Care
Unduplicated Clients
Year To Date Unduplicated Clients
Units Of Service This Month
Contributions 
	
0
3
13
$21.26
	
4
4
14.25
$17.51

	Health Screening Clinic
Unduplicated Clients
Year To Date Unduplicated Clients
Units Of Service This Month
Contributions
	
1
38
19
$101.00
	
19
19
20
$105.00

	Homemaker Service 
Unduplicated Clients
Year To Date Unduplicated Clients
Units Of Service This Month
Contributions
	
1
28
87
$337.41
	
23
23
94
$321.49

	Senior Centers
Unduplicated Clients
Year To Date Unduplicated Clients
Baker:
     Units Of Service This Month
     Contributions
Plevna:
     Units Of Service This Month
     Contributions
	
0
423

478
$150.00

177
0
	
147
147

412
$150.00

140
0

	Congregate Meals
Unduplicated Clients
Year To Date Unduplicated Clients
Units Of Service This Month
Cost
Contributions
	
3
48
325
3981.25
1296.00
	
31
31
307
$4018.25
$1449.00

	Home Delivered Meals
Unduplicated Clients
Year To Date Unduplicated Clients
Over 60 & Qualified Disabled:
     Units Of Service This Month
     Cost
      Contributions
	
1
28

303
$3711.75
$1214.52
	
13
13

289
3797.75
$1348.00

	Total Contributions
	
$3549.64

	
$4040.15



